<uususnru sU*

«BPEdULP
UJdSTNENFU»
«EPEBAHY

ABTOBYC»

¥

I b

«GPEULULP ULSNPNR» BRL-h 2025(3-h RANhOLH UﬁSLbPh <UTUhL “4USUrykLhe

Muwwndhpwund «6PEUULD U4SNRNRU» ©pD

Opwghp' 2025p. gnpdniubinie)wl hwdwnp

Uuwnuip® «GN5UULR ULSNENRU» DRL-h 2025 pYwlwth qunulubph wywu

bhuwbuwdnpdw wnpjnipp’ Sunbuwljw qnpénLbinuEwl wpryniupnu dlwdnpyws ubthwlwl dhongubn

Sudwl wnwpljugh —‘
Yudwt [ 2unp
Uhgutghy 2
. iwt | Uhwynph ghuip Cunwdbup dwhukpp
Ynnp’ pun - Rwliwlp
QuUu Ubdwunuip (nupwg | dhw | (<€ npud) (hwq. €< ppuwd)
wljw n
nusdptupcuils Ywpgp)| Ynp
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
unruLeuvsr
39831275 wynndbipBuwitiph dwppnn dhengltp 9g {hwp 558.00 6.000.00 3,348.00
30192160 anphfuliip uu hun 300.00 20.00 6.00
30192130 dwinfuntibp uu hiwn 60.00 120.00 7.20
30197234 pripwwwlwy, Ynon Lugung uu huwin 1.100.00 20.00 22.00
33711480 ofiwn uu hun 1,300.00 10.00 13.00
I
39835000 A pbIr A0n, st UU | o 9.500.00 5.00 4750
thuwjuyw
3922433 iy wiwundwub uu huwin 6,000.00 3.00 18.00
31521500 wnwunwnh nwwynpuiwl uwppbip uu hunn 9,500.00 4.00 38.00
31521500 wnwunwnh jrwwynpdwl uwppbp uu hikin 5,500.00 4.00 22.00
44521230 widpwlubp uu hiutn 4,500.00 5.00 2250
44521230 wipwlutp U hubn 3.000.00 3.00 9.00
241140 Ubpluwitynyabin uu an 27.00 4.000.00 108.00
30232231 hwdwlupgsh Ynan ulwdwnuwly uu huwin 34,000.00 1.00 34.00
22451280 uindubip uu huin 110.00 200.00 35.00
09411710 ubnddws puwluwl gug uu g 308.00 80,000.00 24,640.00
22811110 hwgywnidwt gpptip Lua huatn 52.29 20,400.00 1,066.80
2281010 huwgdwndwl gpptip EUn hwn 52.29 20,400.00 1,066.80
30197620 pnine, A4 Snpduinh EUS | wnup 6,554.00 120.00 786.48
09211100 awndhsh jninkip uu thup 2,550.00 2.600.00 6,630.00
09211650 wingbywlh hbnmy uu (hup 900.00 140.00 126.00
24951320 hwljwuwnhs htinmy uu Lg 860.00 800.00 688.00
24951320 hwljwuwnhy hnndy uu g 420.00 2,500.00 1,050.00
095211400 thnfuwbigdwl innwhh jaubn Uu [hnp 1,300.00 220.00 286.00




09211400 infuwitguls tnwhh nintin uu hup 1,480.00 100.00 148.00
09411710 ubnuywé puuljwl qug <RI lig 299.00 440,000.00 131,560.00
09411710 ubnUwd puwlwl gug . CRYU ug 300.00 2,450,000.00 735,000 00
09411710 ubnUUwd phwljuwl qwg <P ug 254.00 750,000.00 190,500.00
09411710 ubirUwd puwlui gug <PU lig 310.00 635.000.00 196,850.00
09411710 ubndw? puwlul awg cru lg 310.00 525,000.00 162,750.00
09411710 ubinidwd puwljwl qwg fdalyp Lg 299.00 £20,000.00 185,380.00
09411710 ubinddwd puwluwb qug <Py Ya 300.00 1,585,000.00 475,500.00
09411710 ubnuiwd puwljul qug RIS [TT: 310.00 2,420,000.00 750,200.00
09411710 ubndJuwd puwljwl qug P b - 400,000.00 -
09411710 ubinywd plwlwl guq [421) Lg 335,000.00

09411710 ubndwd phuluwl quiq U [ 295.00 1,150,000.00 339,250.00
42141170 wjinndbptilwitph wwhbunwdwutp uu hwwn 70,000.00 12.00 840.00
34331300 wifinnuitpbuwtbph wwhbunuwdwubip uu hwn 95,000.00 2.00 190.00
34331300 wynndbpbuwitinh wwhbunwdwubn Ju hwin 5,000.00 10.00 50.00
412150 wyrndwbn uu hunn 55,000.00 2.00 10 00
34331300 wijunndbpbuwbbph wwhbunwdwubp u huwn 20,000 00 4.00 80.00
34331300 winnitpbuwbtiph wwhbuwnuadwubn uu hwin 20,000.00 4.00 80.00
34331300 wiunnibpblwibph wwhbunwdwubp uu hwn 5.000.00 5.00 25.00
09211651 whgbwlh hbnndy u hiun 600.00 25.00 15.00
4121190 onh wndwbp Ui huwitn 5,000.00 5.00 45.00
39541190 thnly i hun 25,000.00 5.00 125.00
34321260 wijnnidbpbiwtbph wwhbunwdwubp u b 14,000.00 3.00 42.00
34331300 wynndtipbuwtph wwhbuwwdwubp Ju hiwin 6,000.00 3.00 18.00
34221260 wyp Ubpuwbbiph dwubp Uu hwn 8.000.00 5.00 40.00
34221260 wy dhpbbwubph dwutin U hiun 8.000.00 3.00 24.00
34221260 wiyy dbpbuwiubph Gwubp uu hun 8,000.00 3.00 24.00
3168120 Bibnpulwt wndybp u hwn 55,000.00 6.00 330.00
34331300 wiunibphiwbph wwhbunwdwutp uu hun 160,000.00 1.00 160.00
44441200 qunhlwinp wnwbigpuljwiutp Ly huin 12.000.00 1.00 12.00
34221260 wy dbiplitwtbph dwubip uu hun 28.800.00 1.00 28.80
34321130 wpghijwbiwt uwppbp uu hwn 10,200.00 7.00 .40
34321130 wipgbpwlydwl uwppbp uul huin 9.000.00 10.00 90.00
34321130 wngbpulypdwl uwppbp U huwn 9,000.00 10.00 90.00
39121200 ubnuwblibn uu huwtn 200,000.00 2.00 400.00
39141120 nuwnwlubpny wuhwpwlubp uu huin 115,000.00 1.00 115.00
31684400 Juinnuwly Uu huwtn 900.00 5.00 450
18421130 &bnungubn L qnug 300.00 200.00 60.00
30237 ubmugdwls duwpnljng uu hwn 2.000.00 4.00 5.00
34221260 iy dhptwubph dwubp L huan 2,700.00 5.00 13.50
24211140 Ubplwiyniptp U Ug 27,000.00 12.00 324.00
31681160 thapwnphsubn uu hwin 3,500.00 1.00 350
34331300 wyunndbpbwbph wwhbunwliwubp uu hwwn 2,000.00 5.00 10.00
30121500 pwnunphgubn L huwitn 9,000.00 2.00 18.00
30121500 pwpphgutin uu htn 10.500.00 2.00 21.00
30192231 uljny vu hwuwn 1,200.00 25.00 30.00
30192231 ulyng uu hun 800.00 25.00 20.00
44921500 shithwdwahly ghwuwhl uu ug 2,050.00 40.00 82.00
44921500 Shthwilwdhly’ ghujuwhl uu g 2,050.00 23.00 4715
44511260 hnjupnue Uu J2 2,700.00 15.00 40.50
44831500 Intdhsubp U lig 2,000.00 18.00 36.00




24211140

Ubplywiyneetn uu lig 7,500.00 10.00 75.00
44821000 (wy, Jubpwhwinwlh Uy {hunp 10,000.00 5.00 50.00
34321130 wnglijwhiwl uwpgbp uu hwn 9,000.00 10.00 90.00
34321140 [bnUwihl wpgbjwlibp uu huwin 9,000.00 10.00 90.00
34221260 wj| UbpbLwlbnh dwubp uu huwin 25,000.00 4.00 100.00
44441200 qunplwinn wrwbigpuluubp u hwn 8,000.00 2.00 16.00
42121190 snh wndykip Uu huwn 9,000.00 3.00 27.00
31684400 Ywpnuwl uu huwn 1,000.00 4.00 4.00
3121180 wywndwn whgwinhsubp uu huwn 1,000.00 3.00 3.00
31211180 winndwin wuswinpiglbp uu i 11,000.00 1.00 1.00
312mso wiunndun whgwinhstbip Uu hatn 1,500.00 2.00 3.00
44421720 Muwhwnnuhbp Uu d 700.00 20.00 14.00
4111100 Cuwbine g uu thinp 80.00 7,000.00 560.00
44411110 anh dnpuly, 1 thwluiung uu hun 6.500.00 1.00 6.50
44161270 fudtipn gph funnnywlywwptp U huwin 1,400.00 4,00 5.60
19641000 wnihtphibtiwhl wwnl, woph hwdwp u Hwin 120.00 25.00 3.00
31685000 Ll pubwt Bplwpwgiwy jwp uu Rwn 3,200.00 5.00 16.00
44921500 Stthwdwdhly' ghujuwpi u upuipy 4,500.00 2.00 9.00
44921500 Stiwwdhly’ ohuuwihl uu wjusply 6,500.00 2.00 13.00
44511330 wununwljwhwliibip uu hwn 15.00 1,000.00 15.00
44111448 ghpuwihl dblnwupy bynuatn Uu hun 10,000.00 1.00 10.00
44921500 Stithwdwahly' ghwyuwpu uru wjuinly 3,500.00 1.00 3.50
44521230 widpwljutip uu htutn 800.00 5.00 4.00
HHn417 Uwfuwtipy uu hiuwn 4,500.00 3.00 13.50
331200 tipunue)wl gpuwiigdwl uwpptp uu hiluin 5,000.00 3.00 15.00
34221260 wyp bipbbwlibph Jwubp uu hiutn 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
35121290 ufistibp uu huutn 5.000.00 2.00 10.00
31611500 RPwnEhsubn uu hin 18.000.00 5.00 90.00
44441200 qunhluwinp wnwgpwljwutp uu htun 12,000.00 1.00 12.00
39722400 wy| hhugunwyht whfuthlugh dwukp uu hwn 28,800.00 1.00 28.80
34321120 nurwdwl uu hwin 18,000.00 5.00 90.00
44221100 wnthwlibip uu U2 80,000.00 1.00 80.00
31441000 dwpinlng, AAA wbuwlh ru hwn 300.00 8.00 2.40
19211800 Lphg uu hen 250.00 20.00 5.00

uin wdwlwidn

33111230 ;ipwﬂ:;; f:;_iooqugrzh UL | hdan 650.00 12.00 7.80
302371 ubmglwl dwpuljng uu hin 27,000.00 | 00 27.00
39713435 |dwegnn thnpklynyg U hun 26.000.00 200 5200
09411710 ubinuwd pbwljwy guq < g 295.00 80.000.00 23,600.00
09411710 ubinUdwd plwhwl quig 9L g 300.00 140,000.00 42,000.00
09411710 ubmdwd puwlw guq 9L Yyg 300.00 120,000.00 36,000.00
35121280 huljnnnugjut hwdwljwng EUs hwwn 27,038,400.00 1.00 27,038.40
0941710 ubndlwd puwlwt qug <Py L 290.00 300.000.00 87,000.00
09411710 ubmdwd puwlwt guq Py g 295.00 300,000.00 88,500.00
09211100 awndhsh junkp EUR [hunp 1,401.37 7,000.00 9,809.59
09132200 pllighl, atgnigun Uy hup 459.00 2,000.00 918.00
31681120 Lblnpulwl wndwbp uu huiwn 33.000.00 2.00 110 00
39221190 fudint oph tnwpwlbp uu huin 8.000.00 1.00 8.00
4361170 dhwgiwl hwlignyglbn uu huwin 25,000.00 1.00 25.00
31221100 Eblunuwlwl nbbubp uu husn 2,000.00 3.00 6.00
24911300 unuhlid' hionmdy Uu lig 18,750.00 4.40 82.50
24911400 sbipdwunupua uu La 18,750.00 4.40 82.50
24911500 unuhlid (wipngny) uu hwtn 3,700.00 17.00 62.90
44192700 L’;‘I':Ji“;q{:tﬁztpﬁ";jf:;“”‘”“”"L‘ UU | hwin 2.500.00 3.00 750
39221270 Pwu wwundwuuwl uu hiatn 1500.00 100 150 |




30192200 uwinnhdbunpwpt dwuywdbutbp uu huin 2,000.00 10.00 20.00
19211100 bl Gunputn uu 0 533333 12.00 64.00
44111400 Ywhunh wnwuwwn uu U2 4,532.83 15.84 71.80
3521500 wnwunwnh nuewdnpdwl uwppbip u huwn 6,500.00 6.00 39.00
39111140 wpnnutp Ju huwin 5,000.00 3.00 15.00
39121200 ubnutiutp ru hun 35,000.00 1.00 35.00
42881200 nhqti| gblbpwwnnp ag huin 1.00 -
31442100 Lnuwnwiljhs dwpningubp bR hunn £4,330.00 180.00 11,579.40
34351200 wiinndbpbwbbnh wuhyutn LUS | hun 40,000.00 21000 8.400.00
]
44191700 Uy quuliquili ghuwpuiptuyi TVR 2,800.00 4.00 1120
wuynwibipubp
U U ght 1
44191700 s i Uu husn 2.800.00 3.00 8.40
wiypuliplip
m U oho 7
44191700 LW U | g 2.500.00 10.00 25.00
wiuypuibiplitip
1] 13
44191700 W quitniiguul grbupliniubi U huwin 4,500.00 100 450
wiypuiiplibp
u 7
44191700 Uy it oyl uu g 1,100.00 9.00 9.90
LW plipltn
L u i
44191700 dyf quibiquit grbwpuinuliys uu huwin 500.00 2.00 1.00
wiypuitiplibp
u 7
44191700 U quitwqu Rty Ul g 550.00 12.00 6.60
wiynuwbplbp
Uy quibwqul Zhu Lt
44191700 e 2Pt Uu | hun 600.00 2.00 1.20
I'_lTE'!
Uy Qg gl U
44191700 by quulnagut shwpunl e uu huitn 250.00 35.00 8.75
wiypustiplbn
Uy quiliwawl 2 u
44191700 AL AR v | s 2,400.00 300 7.20
wiypuliplbip
L, quittwauwl 2ht i
44191700 LUl RS uu K 2.000.00 2.00 400
wuypwipubp
UL quubuqul ght oy
44191700 s quiiaul it Uu hwwn 800.00 8.00 6.40
wuypuwlipltn
U] qubwqwt g u
44191700 it ot quit gt Ul | wnl 2.800.00 5.00 14.00
wiypuriaplbp
UL qulbiuqul ght s
44191700 A . Sl Uu | iy 400.00 20.00 8.00
wignwlipllbip
Uy quibwquel ght b
44191700 L e R e e | hwe 250.00 70.00 17.50
wiypwbpltp
UL qulwqul oht U
44191700 e S e e Ul | b 350,00 2.00 0.70
wwynwpubp
Tyt quit b :
44191700 iy bl ghbuipaipulyeh Ul hwwn 600.00 1.00 0.60
wuypwiglibip
Uy quibwqul 2ht u
44191700 Ul quitssquiu ALY Uu huwn 150.00 2.00 0.30
wwpulipbbp
Lyl quliwquit U
44191700 Uil ghwpuipuitiul uu huitn 150.00 1.00 0.15
wypwbiplbn
U quitiuauwt ohte U
44191700 T e el Ul | hwn 100.00 2.00 0.20
wuwpwlpbip
Uy, quitiaquib oht it
44191700 i quiliiquis ZRUwpupulp uu hutn 500.00 2.00 1.00
wiynwbpubp
U quiliwqul ghtwpupubiub
44191700 b quiliwiquly ghupuipuljs Ut | hue 50.00 3.00 015
wipwuplbip
)| quiiwguit ght wljwi
44191700 e g UU | e 50.00 3.00 0.15
puwbputn
UL quititoqul oh U
44191700 A qbuab NG uu husn 600.00 20.00 12.00
wwynwplbp
Uy qubwqul zht u
44191700 L uu ol 6,100.00 17.10 104.31
wiuynwiipltip
UL qulwaul 2ht u
44191700 L qesu b STy Uu huwtn 900.00 9.00 8.10
wwypwliplbp
)| quitqu phtwnuipw i
44191700 i quibiuaulr lmnnwY uu i 600.00 26.00 15.60
wupwplbp
Uy, quiwauwl 2hu Lt
44191700 gt it i WY UL | huwn 500.00 2.00 1.00

wwypuwpubp




U quitiwquit shtiwpwpwlwy
44191700
’7 wupwpbn uu thnp 3,500.00 7.00 24.50
Uy quibiugqui 2hbwpwpwlwy "
44181700
wupuligtibn U pd 300.00 18.00 9.00
Uy quiu U zhi u
44191700 AT byl U | huw 250.00 70.00 17.50
wiypwliplbp
W quiliwqui phtwpwpwlwt
44191700 5.4
wugpusiplin uu Wl 5,400.00 2.00 10.80
} Uy quibiuqels ahts u
44191700 e e e UL | huan 1,500.00 15.00 22,50
wuypwiplibp
U ] U ghts u
44191700 i UL | hw 17,000.00 1.00 17.00
wuynwlipubip
Uy quuts U zh u
44191700 L i gust Uity VU | b 3,000.00 10.00 30.00
wuypwiiplibn
U if] U 7hl 1]
44191700 AL VN Al uu d 350.00 10.00 3.50
wynwiplbin
U I u b
44191700 LRl UU | hue 1,000.00 5.00 5.00
wuypwliplbip
8] u U shu
44191700 L it ppulu UL | b 10,000.00 1,00 10.00
Wiynwiiplibn
U U U zhu u
44191700 S i Uu | b 600.00 6.00 3.60
wuynwipubip
9] u u
44191700 B i TTR [ 2,000.00 3.00 6.00
wuypwliplbbp
1] U
44191700 Ml At ghtoupuulpl UU | Hue 900.00 3.00 2.70
wiynwplibp
444723400 grgwbwlubp G hwpwlhg wnwpljubibp uu hurn 330.00 148.00 51.80
44423400 gniguitiwlitn by hwpwlhg wnwplwubp uu hwiwn 4.000.00 44.00 176.00
44423400 gnigutiwlubp bt hwpwlihg wewplwiln uu htutn 4,600.00 167.00 768.20
44191700 U quiiqils s UU | bl 10,000.00 1.00 10.00
wuypwlptlbp
30192150 Yupp uu hiutn 33.00 25,700.00 848.10
o]
44191700 Jiptiviquy hbtupunail st Uu | sk 600.00 15.00 9.00
wwynwliglbin
1]
aaigizgp | HLAWLGEU Phbwplu UL | b 3,000.00 10.00 30.00
wypwliplbp
44111200 gl L bg 56.00 50.00 2.80
14211100 wiwg uu i3 13,333.34 0.15 2.00
31684100 dwpnul ubppht uu hiun 1.500.00 20.00 30.00
44521230 wipwltip uu hwin 2,000.00 1.00 2.00
443151 s ot perg sty UU | hon 120.00 10.00 120
oguiwgnpaiwl wipwlwuwbn
33211490 Shuwnghwljwl unuhta uu huwin 5,000.00 10.00 50.00
3314216 Minnnpahsubn, wnwpdwl hwdwlwnpgbn, Uu L 120.00 45.00 5.40
44221260 wbdquipinly uu 3 15,625.00 1.60 25.00
39224331 i) wpuunduau uu hunn 1,500.00 1.00 1.50
44192400 qup, ghwuwhu uu g 93.34 240.00 22.40
44192400 gy, ghuuwihu L g 150.00 30.00 4.50
44192100 wnihuubipinphinh {pye) thpding uu hunn 2,400.00 2.00 4.80
330216 Munnnprhstibn. wnwpdwt hwdwlwngtn, uu huin 5,000.00 1.00 5.00
4411417 buwhiwlitipy Uu ug 2.00 4,300.00 8.60
31512360 Intuwpdwlubn uu hwn 5,500.00 .00 16.50
34221260 wy) UGpbLwlbph dwubp uu hwin 900.00 100.00 90.00
34321260 wj dbpbitwbph dwubp uUu huwin 9,000.00 5.00 45.00
34301260 wj| dbpbiliwbibiph duwutip uu hujun 25,000.00 1.00 25.00
34221260 wy| dbpblwutbph Jwubp uu huwjn 5.000.00 2.00 1000
34221260 w) dbpbbwltiph dwutip uu huin 1,000.00 5.00 5.00
34221260 ) dbiptibwlbiph dwutp Ul huwiin 6,000.00 4.00 24.00
34221260 wy| dbpLlwlbiph duutip u hwn 85,000.00 2.00 170.00




3421260 wy vbptiswlibph dwetip Lru hwin 47,000.00 1.00 47.00
30232480 Uphg uu husn 1,600.00 420.00 756.00
43411500 hnlynn uwppbp L hwn 35.000.00 1.00 35.00
33211490 Shinwnghwljwl unuhtd uu huwtn 3.000.00 4.00 12.00
30211300 huwdwljwpgswihl vwppwnpnudltip U huwitn 2.500.00 5.00 12.50
09132200 pkught, nbgrywp LR [hunp 380.00 25,000.00 9,500.00
09134200 rhatiwyht dwnabihp, wilwnwgh LR Ihtap 3588.00 2,700,000.00 1,047,600.00
39221190 fudbpne aph twpwibn (181 husin 18,000.00 2.00 36.00
3922190 fuditn gph twpwltin Uy huwitn 18,000.00 2.00 36.00
44831300 hbpubuihliuin uu g 357,142.86 0.21 75.00
09211100 suipdhish (mnbp GL Lhuap 2,550.00 5,500.00 14,025.00
09211650 wpgbwlh hbnnd 94 {hunp 200.00 860.00 774 00
24951320 huuljwuwnhs hbnnly 4 ey 860.00 4,850.00 4171.00
24951320 hwljwutunhg hbnny G lig 420.00 5.085.00 2,135.70
09211400 thnfuwbigduwls wnuph pnintip 5L {hwp 1,300.00 1,080.00 1,.404.00
09211400 thrfuwlgdwl tnuph jrinlip £ thwp 1,480.00 500.00 740.00
44511100 abnph gnpdhpbn u hun 1,500.00 2.00 3.00
44531120 wyenntenwbyny Yuspuhstbp Yusd onwlyubp U hwin 15,000.00 1.00 15.00
42981410 fuwintihsubip Lru hwin 1,500.00 1 00 1.50
31221241 aynub-wueninwly LU huwn 100.00 100.00 10.00
44191700 Ly quitoquib gl Uu huwn 2.400.00 5.00 14.40
wuypwiptbp
T B e uu | hwe 3,000.00 1.00 3.00
wunwiplbin
44511100 abnph gnpdhplibp Uil hun 1,200.00 1.00 1.20
34221260 wyy dbphibwubph dwutip uu hun 1,600.00 25.00 4000
31221230 dhwigdwl duini b uu u 180.00 100.00 19.00
31221230 dhwegdwl dwinfutibp LU i 350.00 100.00 3500
31211180 wifunniduin wgwinhstitip uu hun 400.00 5.00 2.00
31684400 wipruly Uu huwin 1.400.00 20.00 28.00
30192231 ulyng uu huwin 3.000.00 2.00 6.00
38421180 duwtindbunpbn uu huwin 2.800.00 10.00 28.00
34221260 wyy dbphuwtibph duubp uu huwn 2,800.00 70.00 196.00
amorrgp | ML aubwawh Zhbupunull vu | hwe 2,000.00 5.00 10.00
wiypwlplbp
18421130 abnungutn Uu qnya 250.00 300.00 75.00
31521570 (wwtnbpubp uu hun 2,500.00 10.00 2500
30192910 s bphgubp Guad duwoyudlittp uu hun 200.00 20.00 400
44511290 Twililjwnwpdwllubp Uu huwin 2,800.00 3.00 8.40
44521190 puibis|pubin uu hwn 1,500.00 2.00 3.00
22621500 wdihnihwpbng uu hwn 9.60 1,000.00 9.60
39811100 onh pwpiwgmghsubn Uil huwnn 700.00 12.00 8.40
39836000 wibsy, undnpuiljut uu huin 1,400.00 30.00 42.00
39812600 duwippnn dwdndyulip L thnghutin u huwin 1,200.00 12.00 14.40
39831278 ugjwuph Wwadwl thngh Uu huwitn 1,000.00 12.00 12.00
39812600 dwppnn dwaniulp L thnoplbp Lfu hwin 1,300.00 4.00 5.20
39812600 twppnn Jwinlubp b ginghlbp uu huwin 400.00 16.00 6.40
39831282 Lwhnyp dwppbin jwe uu husn 250.00 60.00 15.00
33711480 ofiwn uu hun 2,500.00 5.00 12.50
39812600 dwannn dwanlubn U thnshbbn Uu huwtn 360.00 20.00 720
39831283 hwinwlh wgdwl e uUu hwn 600.00 50.00 30.00
33761100 qmqupwlih Eoune uu huwtn 180.00 120.00 21.60
33761100 qriguipuitih poue Ju hwin 300.00 15.00 450
33141118 wdknnghljubp Uu hun 300.00 80.00 24.00
39513200 renpeb witnnghly, Gpbgkpn uu htn 600.00 15.00 13.50
18421130 flinunglbn Uu qnyq 400.00 20.00 8.00
39812600 dwppnn dwantjubip b thnghubnp uu hunn 1,300.00 5.00 6.50




33711480 ofiwn Ul hwin 1,100.00 10.00 11.00
18931210 RriEjwW nnwpuwlubip uu huwn 400.00 60.00 24.00
39713410 hunwbh Jwppdwl uwppbp Uu huin 9.500.00 10.00 95.00
39221410 wybijubp Ju huwin 4,000.00 6.00 24.00
33141156 pdaywlwt dkntngubp uu hwin 40.00 300.00 12.00
39812600 dwppnn dwdnilyutip L hnohubn uu hwitn 1.700.00 16.00 720
U U
44191700 LIRS Zhp il Uu | bun 25.300.00 1.00 25.30
W pwlplbp
37311580 Wi Bpwdznwlw gnpshpulip uu hwwn 50,000.00 2.00 100.00
32341240 ndbinwgnighsubip uu hun 60,000.00 2.00 120.00
30237114 uwinw ubimguiwl wp L bwun 10,000.00 1.00 10.00
316100 Elbbunpuilwt swpdhsubinh dwubp uu Hwin 7,200.00 1.00 720
42131490 uh$nl u L 1,187.50 1.C0 1.19
44411120 9nh dnpuily, 2 Ghaalutng uu hwn 6,270.00 1.00 6.27
44411300 wgunwistbn uu huwn 19,285.00 1.00 19.29
44411740 qriqupwlwlnug uu Huin 30,400.00 1.00 30.40
44111710 uwihly, Ypwdhlpuluy, hwnwlh hudwp Uu 2 3,400.00 18.72 63.65
24911900 uwihlh unuhug uu la 176.00 250.00 44.00
31221230 Upwgdw dwintuutp U huwin 17,000.00 1.00 17.00
31651400 Ubyniuhy dwwywybuubp uu hwitn 150.00 10.00 1.50
iphi
30121390 s e I Uu | hwn 7,125.00 4.00 28.50
fUplwgputivbn
31641211 Ui dwgpudinnhly [ huan 8,500.00 3.00 25.50
449700 wi| qubwqul phbwpwpwlwl Wngebn U lig 15.000,000.00 1.00 15,000.00
44112730 Yunpnn ulpwwnwl Uy htuwn 650.00 20.00 13.00
31531100 ElEGwnpwlwl pudysp uu hlun 4,500.00 10.00 45.00
33211490 Shwwinghwlw unuhua u hiutn 2,000.00 3.00 6.00
42131220 thwlynn druljwllitip uu hiutn 12.000.00 1.00 12.00
31512440 ubinbwyhls jwiduytp uu hun 2,400.00 30.00 72.00
31512440 Ubinbwghts jwdwbip uu huwwn 600.00 40.00 24.00
31512440 UbnUwih pusdubip Ju hiwn 500.00 60.00 30.00
31512440 ubinlwghl jwidtin Uu i 400.00 40.00 16.00
37451640 ulwanwlbp Uu hut 4.200.00 300 12.60
44191700 Ut quitiuiquit shliuspunpuslyust uu huin 2.200.00 3.00 6.60
Wy pwliputip
34941370 puipdb b ubutp uu hunn 1,100.00 4.00 4.40
44191700 Uy quubisiquats Jhtiinuput uu huwin 100.00 1.00 0.10
wynwbigbbp
angizop | awhwqul hlwpunwlu VU | hin 1,000.00 2.00 200
wuynwiplibp
angrzoo | ML AwbLAL ZRUwnwLul UU | hun 2,000.00 2.00 4.00
wiwynuwliplibp
angizgg.  |spebaul Zhinunupuul UU | 4,000.00 1.00 4.00
wupwlplbp
. Gnuwubbyjwlughu ghpp, dwopwy, 70- P
! u huaiw 800.00 20 00 16.00
S263200 200tg, winnuwlip, uwhuwwl Eglipny & ik
30192121 anhs qunhluwynp Uy huitn 150.00 150.00 2250
30192121 anhs qunhlwgnp uu huan 70.00 250.00 17.50
30192160 auiphfulitip uu huwn 300.00 72.00 21.60
30192160 2nnhjutibp uu huwn 280.00 50.00 14.00
30192 Jwnhsh dbunwnwiwnt Yubp, Uhghis uu hujn 70.00 40.00 2.80
30197100 Yuiphsh dtinwnuyunt Guwtip, dLa uu huwin 150.00 20.00 3.00
33211490 Shunwinghwljwl unuplia uu hugun 270.00 40.00 10.80
30197231 :;‘””‘“”“*“‘““J“' weipdEniUhl R, 1 TR 1,500.00 10.00 15.00
il
30199290 Snwp {Eurcstandard) uu huin 15.00 300.00 4.50
30199290 dpwip (Eurestandard) uu huwin 10.00 300.00 3.00




30199232 Uwidwhh dpwp, A4 aluusunhh uu huitn 50.00 100.00 5.00
22851100 wpwqulwntbn uu huwtn 100.00 200.00 20.00
30192780 Eowpwdustbs ru huwn 500.00 8.00 4.00
30192125 dwplbnttn uu huwin 270.00 40.00 10.80
30192780 bowpwdwliy uu hwn 200.00 15.00 3.00
30199420 e Uznululinh hwdwp, unubédwadpm] u huwn 1,200.00 15.00 18.00
30199420 e Ugnidubiph hwdwn, unubddwépm] uu huwin 150.00 20.00 3.00
3314120 ubindpsutin 1L huwn 600.00 5.00 3.00
33141120 ubiqipsbip U hwin 360.00 5.00 1.80
30192950 bl puiljwl ntnplutp Uu hutn 30.00 50.00 450
30192130 dwinfuntbip o hun 150.00 100.00 15.00
30192231 uljng uu huwin 400.00 10.00 400
30192231 ulyns UL hunn 120.00 20.00 240
3Ma7230 Rrew LWl u hwn 800.00 10.00 8.00
3019211 anhs qunpljwynp uu huan 650.00 10.00 650
22851100 wnweulwnbitn uu huwtn 180.00 15.00 2.70
22811190 wipfewinwpught gppnyl Uu hwin 25.00 200.00 5.00
22811150 unpwntinpbn uu huwin 2,500.00 6.00 15.00
30197232 eAEWLWUWl, wpuiguljwp, prpw Ui huin 320,00 7.00 364
39292530 punt’ dhnwnw L hustn 300.00 10.00 3.00
39241141 nwbwl gpwubibywljught Uu huin 450.00 5.00 225
3gza0 lypwin, gpuwubipuljwht Uu hwn 1,200.00 5.00 6.00
39241210 dypwin, gpuublyuwlwht uu hun 750.00 5.00 375
30187120 ynBgqudubip uu unnith 300.00 5.00 1.50
30197230 prEwwwliwl Ju huin 1,000.00 30.00 30.00
39263420 widpuwly, dba Uu huwin 125.00 30.00 175
30141200 hwgwuwng, gpuubjwlughl L hunn 53,500.00 3.00 27.30
30192114 puliwp, Luhph pupahlh hudwp uu huwtn 270.00 15.00 4.05
30192111 rwliwph pwpdhlubp U husn 650.00 10.00 6.50
301971 lwphsh dbuwnuquwpt Gueybp, thnpp u huin 900 00 6.00 5.40
30197331 sy dtd Uu huun 2.000.00 500 10 00
gpuwubbpuluy bt ghpp, dwuiwt, 70- ., s
hi .00 1 ;
39263200 200tg, innulh, uipuwl Egbrnd uu wn 650 0.00 6.50
39263200 apuublyulufit ghpg, duinju, 70 Uu husn 650.00 10.00 6.50
200tg. wnnuilh, uwhnwly tolpnd
35121250 bl uwgiut whjwbwpupnbn Uu huwn 90.00 200.00 18.00
30192127 apswinnuhbip uu huwin 1,500.00 10.00 15.00
b u b &
soiogapp | Pememipaebih bulupbofuonbuletll gl |, 3.000.00 3,00 9,00
ubnwuh dpw npynn fupwiwawntp
31711250 Yuithnypttp b funqnuwlutn uu hutn 500.00 15.00 7.50
3171250 Yuithnypubp U funnndwliubn uu hun 550.00 15.00 8.25
31711250 Luithnypuip L funnnwliubn Ul huwn 600.00 25.00 15.00
44423652 nbinpub enwljubp Uu hun 2,400.00 25.00 60.00
44521100 quiiwqul nnwbpubn U dwljwtiubin Uu hwin 4,000.00 2.00 8.00
44521100 quilwawl Ynnubplbip L guoluititp uu hwn 2,500.00 2.00 5.00
39224344 wrpwpln’ phebnw U hun 8.000.00 1.00 8.00
44531250 wnudl widpwadwl nbuwgbbp uu huwin 500.00 40.00 20.00
3224 ey nnunwl uu hwin 15.00 500.00 7.50
14521171 hnuipwn Uu huwin 2,500.00 7.00 17.50
44511343 quuyihlynt Uu huwin 300.00 12.00 3.60
44511343 qujihlynt UL huwin 350.00 12.00 4.20
44511343 quiphlynt uu hwn 400.00 8.00 320




[ 45134

quihlnu Uu hun 600.00 8.00 4.30—‘
44511343 qujhlynt Uy hun 700.00 8.00 5.60
44511343 qushynt uu hin 900.00 8.00 7.20
44511343 quyhlynt Uu huwn 1,200.00 8.00 9.60
44511343 quiihlyni u huun 1,200.00 8.00 9.60
44511343 quiihlynt UU | hua 1,500.00 8.00 12.00
39241130 nibipyGpuw| nwlwliusp U hwin 3,500.00 14.00 49.00
44521190 pwiliLshltn Uu hutn 4,500.00 2.00 9.00
30237112 ulimguw pny uu hwin 3,200.00 1.00 3.20
31411100 wiljwhwluwl duwpalngtitp uu huwin 1,700.00 2.00 3.40
31411100 wiljwihwlwy dwpilngubp Uu hwin 500.00 10.00 5.00
30121600 puqdwhniilghnliwg uwpph twubp uu hwin 37,000.00 1.00 37.00
38421180 dwlindGunpbp UL hunn 5,500.00 4.00 22.00
33211490 Shunwinghwlwit unupas uu hwn 3,300.00 60.00 198.00
33211490 Shuwinghwlwl unuhta uu huin 3.500.00 20.00 70.00
39831284 hwnwbh dwgnuwl henady (lunwtynue) L thup 340.00 50.00 17.00
44423652 nbnhub onwlutp Uu Huin 32,500.00 1.00 32.50
44221100 wuinnthwlbbn uu 2 46,666.67 1.50 70.00
44221100 wwinnihwubitip uu u2 46,666.67 0.64 30.m
44163300 nbnhtwdnnpwliubp Uu ) 1,800.00 16.00 28.80
daganpon.  [TEMRRAuAlR e gl UU | hue 1.000.00 20 00 20.00
nbiwbip
44211610 whilyniiubp uu huwin 1,400.00 4.00 3.60
44119100 nfutl uu u3 360,000.00 0.03 16.20
34321150 Ulwwnuwilushts wpgbwl uu hiun 10,200.00 7.00 71.40
44119100 uitufuniuly uu 13 1,520,000.00 0.01 11.40
31671200 bl Swngiqupuy uu | b 1.800.00 7.00 12.60
Junnnywilyubp
31671200 Rl nwg el Ul | g 600.00 5.00 3.00
funnnyuljutip
33191420 okiduayoa it Gl 1 UU | hww 3,500.00 1.00 3.50
Wwnwaqwbp
wijwndwin pwdwbiwnph
33111230 binw‘:‘im;n fﬁ_g ouquﬁi h Uy hiutn 2,500.00 4.00 10.00
2711160 Eblwnpnnutn vu g 7,500.00 3.00 22.50
31711160 bl pnnutp uu lig 1,000.00 35.00 35.00
31721100 bt pudbluwthluwliul uwnptn uu hutn 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
32421300 guitguhli pudwlwpwp uu hwin 6.600.00 1.00 6.60
30236170 owjbinwinhy hhznanysjwl uwpp {oru) Uy huitn 3,800.00 8.00 30.40
32422100 [9U9uIRL hurduibuingh ngun TTR 15,000.00 30.00 450.00
uljuuinwly
39522100 wligpwlighy ppbiglitun uu huwin 800.00 15.00 12.00
44811200 ulwphsttinh ubpytn uu huin 7,500.00 10.00 75.00
30192230 uljny’ Bplyynndwth unuuaws Ju huin 800.00 20.00 16.00
30192230 ulyns” bplyynndwlip unubidwa uu hiun 1,200.00 20.00 24.00
44511100 abnph gnpahplbn uu hun 100.00 70.00 7.00
44821500 Indhsubn uu g 1,200.00 30.00 36.00
31671200 Lok el UU | dinp 1.500.00 25.00 37.50
funnnijwlutp
671200 | HMannlLGunLG R Uu | dtinp 2100.00 50.00 105.00
funnndwljubp
22431280 unnulp uu hujun 10.00 1.000.00 110.00
42671100 gnpdhputinh pruhstbp uu hujun 9,000.00 6.00 54.00
42415220 el plintwnwn, dbly wijmg U huin 18,000.00 2.00 36.00
44111200 gbubun Ui Yg 112.00 250.00 28.00
14211100 wijug uu 3 12,000.00 1.00 12.00
3922190 fudbint gph twpwiubp Uy hunn 5,000.00 2.00 10.00
33211490 Shuwinghwlwl unuhta Ju hiwiwn 2100.00 2.00 4.20




44511100 abnph gnpdhpubn uu huan 6,000.00 1.00 6.00
35300 Eiblunpuulywis uidwn uu hwin 3,500.00 16.00 56.00
44163170 kb funnndwly Uu d 700.00 20.00 14.00
30192200 uwhnhdbunpwghl dwuywdbiibp Uy hwn 2.000.00 2.00 4.00
39241130 miupibpuwy putalitin uu hwn 1.500.00 10.00 15.00
44921500 atgpulwahly’ ghujuught Uy La 2,050.00 56.00 114,80
44921500 atipwdwshl’ ghuuwht uu g 273333 33.00 90 20
31161160 hipitualpl dujubaddur ooy vu | hwa 3.000.00 5.00 1500
wwpnuwlnn hudwlwpg
31341400 Ublymuwgluwd dwymiutbph fugnijubn uu huwin 5,500.00 2.00 11.00
24211140 ubpljwiympebn U lg 25,000.00 6.00 150.00
44511260 hnljwentp uu 0 2,700.00 12.50 33.75
44322530 dunibughla Thwgnidutip Ju huin 4.500.00 10.00 45 00
44112140 (wihtwin uu a2 3,277.56 12.34 40.43
24211150 gniwiynuebn Uy pd 9.00 985.00 8.87
24211150 gnibwbyngebn uy qn 12.00 101.00 1.2
24211150 gniuwijmpbn Uu qn 21.00 15.00 0.32
24211150 gnibwynuyabn uu an 69.00 18.00 1.24
24211140 ubplwuympkin uu bg 1,406.00 20.00 28.12
24211140 ubplyuynuyetp uud Ua 19,190.00 1.00 19.19
44112160 lybnd hwnwljubp Uy pd 247.00 12.00 2.96
72000 by puaduwihlwljud vwpplip U hwn 30,000.00 1.00 30.00
44511100 stinph qnndhplbp uu huw 600.00 20.00 12.00
44511100 atingh qnpdhpltin uu hun 25.00 100.00 250
30192200 uwbwpdbnpuhl dwewybibn uu husn 2.000.00 5.00 10.00
18421130 abnungubn U gnyg 350.00 20.00 7.00
39836000 i undnpuwljuwl Uy, huwin 1,400.00 10.00 14.00
19641000 wnihtrhEuwbl wwply, wnph huwdwp Uy hunn 130.00 15.00 1.95
44112760 Sl dhnwnwilpeut funnqnidwl uu Utswnp 600.00 10.00 6.00
22451280 wndubp V) hwin 200.00 200.00 40.00
31681100 L puliwl wwipwgwbn U hwn 8,000.00 1.00 8.00
44221100 wjwnnthwubibp L 2 29,629.00 270 80.00
39836000 un]bip, undnpualjui uu hun 1,000.00 15.00 15.00
39221420 fungquitswljubip uu huin 1.300.00 10.00 13.00
18421130 abnungutip uu qnyq 200.00 20.00 4.00
33141156 pdzlulwit dbnungubp Uy qnugq 26.00 100.00 2.60
ssRdsanp | TR AnG, WMMTELE, Uu | hun 1.500.00 15.00 2250
chusjnjuw
19211100 uhpbtnpl Yunpubn uu J 1,200.00 2.00 3.60
31671200 kil iR Ul § 500.00 15.00 750
funnnw it
312221 wiigwnhstitin uu huwtn 1,250 00 600 7.50
32nIn whigwinpslibp Uy hunn 5.000.00 2.00 10.00
3121221 wisgunnpsutip Uy huin 700.00 5.00 350
31684400 Uwipnuly uu hiun 800.00 5.00 4.00
31512360 |ntuwndwljubp Uy hun 16,500.00 20.00 330.00
31512360 |nuwindiwliubp uu hunn 13,500.00 10.00 135.00
31221230 dhwgdwl Juniutibip uu ] 190.00 200.00 38.00
3121230 dhwgdwl dwimpulibp uu 1] 350.00 600.00 210.00
44171300 bphabin / 2hbwpwnwlu/ uu i 200.00 15.00 3.00
42911190 twpsh quhstbn uu huwin 5,000.00 30.00 150.00
42911120 Lwspah qunhgubp Uy huwiwn 8,000.00 30.00 240.00
44112730 Lenpnn ubjwnuly uu huwtn 550.00 20.00 11.00
39121200 ubnutittn Ul huwin 120,000.00 1.00 120.00
39121600 hunhwitinguwht bwhnyp UU [pwluwgy 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
43951200 nhati gbubpwwnp a3 hiwin - 1.00
3521500 winwunwnf puwdnpudwt vwppbp uu hwn 6,500.00 4.00 26.00




09134200 |nhqbiuyhts duwnbihp, wiwnwght ud | pen [ 47700 217,000.00 103.509.00
39298900 quiprunuitiph quitiwqul wwpwgwibn uu huwin 7,000.00 1.00 7.00
31651500 wipwbwnpiwl wwwlbpt uu Lg 700.00 4.00 2.80
37821100 Ul sl Jpahiutn Ul | hue 2,500.00 3.00 7.50
39221170 uviwpwutin uu hutn 1,500.00 1.00 1.50
44192100 wnihdpubiginphah (pve) tipthnp Ul u3 6.900.00 3.00 20.70
39541110 wwpwbbbp Ul J 250.00 20.00 5.00
44331130 wununwlwguwd uUu hwn 25.00 100.00 2.50
44511343 quhlnu uu burn 3,500.00 1.00 3.50
31681920 Yunpnn bisupwlyuts uwpgtn Uu huwin 33,000.00 100 33.00
39132220 Yuwfuhsutin Uy fiin 12.500.00 1.00 12.50
31211140 wuywhnidhsubp Uy I 6,500.00 2.00 13.00
44831300 htpubwhlutn Uy g 0.21 357.142.86 75.00
34211260 wj| dbpblwubiph dwutn Uy buin 60.00 200.00 12.00
34221260 wj| dbpbwlbph dwubn Uy hun 20.00 200.00 4.00
44311190 thwithnuy gnnwtynuebn Uu La 21,500.00 5.00 107.50
315120 wiiuwihwl ubnigdwt wnpyniplin Uy hiwtn 13,000.00 5.00 63.00
39221420 fungquiiwliubp Uy hwin 3,000.00 3.00 9.00
42671180 dtnph gnpdhpttiph dwubip Uy Huwin 25,000.00 3.00 75.00
3121140 wwywhnghsbip Uu Huwin 2,000.00 3.00 6.00
14911100 Ybpwdzwlidws dbuwnyw Uyngetp uu unbiliw 650,000.00 0.02 13.00
44521190 pustiw(hbbn Uu huan 3,000.00 4.00 12.00
aamaiz ubinly, shwpwpuwlut uu Lg 6,400.00 250 16.00
38431150 quigh dbpjmidhs uwppudnpnudubp uu hwin 4,500.00 1.00 450
44521190 puliwihlbp Uy huin 25,000.00 2.00 50.00
22451280 inniubip uy i 110.00 2,000.00 220.00
34351200 wipnndbpbliwbbph wuhdubp EUG hwn 4.00 -
34351200 wiinnubipblwlbph wishyubn EUfR hieiin 4.00
34351200 wiinndbiptliutibinh wlijnfubp tUf hiutn 4.00
34351200 wimndbipbbwibph wuhyubp EUG hiutn 510.00
34351200 wiinnitipbliwbtpl wishyutp cud b 772.00
31442100 Ynunwlhs dwpinyngubp tusa huun - 234.00 -
31442100 Lnunwljhs dwpinlngutip Euf hiun 35.00
343321300 wiinnibpblwittiph wwhbunwdwubp Eus huwn - 400.00
34331300 wyinndbipbuwutiph wjwhbunwdwutp EUE hwin - 400.00
30835000 | Pvnslt tupnbint don, wuniub, Ul | hwe 6.000.00 2.00 12.00
dhwgnjw
39221420 junquiticljubp uu hun 1,500.00 2.00 3.00
44211280 annbp UU | hun 4,000.00 1.00 4.00
3511300 ht“;i‘::l‘:“”bm S e Ul | huw 1,400.00 8.00 11.20
34921470 thnnnguhls (nyutip Uy, hun 45,000.00 1.00 45.00
31211180 wiundwin wbgwinhstbin uu husin 900.00 200 1.80
31684400 Yuipnuwly UL huwin 750.00 12.00 9.00
31684400 Juipnuly uu i 1,000.00 1.00 1.00
31684400 " uu hutn 1,100.00 1.00 1.10
31684400 Juipnuly uu huwn 800.00 2.00 1.60
31684400 Yuwipnwy [} huin 600.00 5.00 3.00
30237310 nwnwnBuLLUERNY puinephglbn Ul | hue 9,000.00 1.00 9.00
wwyhsubph hwdwp
Ggogivey ([ BURSPURIRML Al uapitn EUE | hwen : 2.00 .
dwppduwl uwnppbp




pupip Gupdwl nwl wpfuunnnn

42921290 Sk s EUS huwtn . 1.00

31512360 nwndwiutn cEub hun - 3.710.00

24201140 ubplwbnipbn ULL Ug 20,000.00 14.00 280.00
44831500 [nidhsubn uu Ug 2,000.00 10.00 20.00
44111412 Ubiply, Zhtuwppwlut uu b 7.500.00 3.00 2250
44821000 g, dubpwhwwiwlh uu 1 10,000.00 5.00 50.00
44511260 hnljwpninge uu a2 2.700.00 4.00 10.80
30192231 ulyng Ui hwwn 800.00 20.00 16.00
30192230 ulyns’ pllnndwuh unubdjwd uu hwn 1,200.00 20,00 24.00
39522100 wgpwughly ppliatium Uu huwn 800.00 20.00 16.00
44511330 wnninwbwhwiibp EUA huin £.960.00 5.00 34.80
42671180 aknph gnpdhpubph Jwubp tut hwn 54,000.00 4.00 216.00
44511100 atnph qnpdhplbn US| hwwe 57.000.00 2.00 114.00
44511100 abingh gnpdhptibn tuf huun 51,000.00 2.00 102.00
12671180 abnph gnpdhptitiph dwutn EUE | hun 63.600.00 1.00 63.60
38263510 ubindwly, thnpp ELLf huiin 4,850.00 A 00 29.10
44511700 hwppwznpe tut hun 6.501 30 4.00 26.0
34321230 UbpbUwgh wipwpahlbn UGB | hun 47,472.00 2.00 94.94
42661400 Brwiguwt fblunnuljwl uwpphp {Uhs] huitn 149,700.00 2.00 299.40
42661400 brwlgdwl bEunpulwt wwpptip EUf hiwun 65,600.00 3.00 196 .80
42411110 pinl-Guwuwpwl bnluwlh Eud huitn 118,800.00 3.00 356.40
42412100 thnfuwnpwidhongttinh widpuipdhsutip Eufa huwin 156,816.00 2.00 313.63
44511100 atinph gnpdhplin UGB | hwin 4.732.20 £.00 28.39
443511100 abnph grpdhpubn EUf it 3,840.20 6.00 23.64
443100 abnph gnpdhpulbp EUd hwin 15,592.80 5.00 77.96
sozaispo  |[ASUUmliwts mupuigmighy gbnduil EUG | huw 133.896.00 5.00 669.48

Yunguidnphsnd
44511330 wnnunwlwhwbitbn EUs huwin 27,400.00 6.00 164.40
33731200 wysnwwishs huwnmly wiingubp EUn hun 28,5%1.20 3.00 85.77
44511330 wyunnenwlpuhwlitbp EUf huwin 132,000.00 4.00 528.00
44511330 winmunwijwhwbtibn tuG huwin 39,800.00 6.00 238.80
33131430 wnwndnn b hnlinn gnpéhplitin =0} hwn 39,600.00 3.00 118.80
31211340 |,t$t‘,:2ﬁ?:;ﬁgmﬁ EUR | hwwn 64.400.00 3.00 193.20
44311220 qurpwuutp UG huins 24,000.00 10.00 240.00
3681100 L blypwlbwi wwpwgutibip UG hun 48.000.00 4.00 192.00
44511340 quiihlynth wwpbp EUG hwin 10.200.00 200 20 40
44511370 anpdpplbinh hwywpwdniubin [={¥}a} huwn £64.200.00 2.00 128.40
44511330 wunnunwlywhwitibp EUs huwn 132,000.00 2.00 264.00
33131430 upnndnn L hrlynn grpdhplbn EUS hwn 36,960.00 5.00 184 80
33131430 upininynn L hnlynn, gnpdhplbip EUf hun 83,400.00 2.00 166.80
42911190 bwih quihsubip UL huwn 8,000.00 30.00 240.00
39531600 hwinwluwdwdljnyEubp Uy pd 4 500.00 26.55 119 48
24111190 whtuwppnL g uu 3 850.00 30.00 25.50
24111180 pRUwshl Ul 3 750.00 30.00 2250
39836000 wby, uninpubul L huin 1,400.00 20.00 28.00
39831283 hwinwlgh ugdw we U hwin 600.00 20.00 12.00
44211280 &innbin Uu huwwn 3,500.00 3.00 10.50
39221420 hunquibiwljubn Uy huwin 1,200.00 10.00 12.00
3255170 witipwp hrmwfunutbnp U huin 13,500.00 1.00 13.50
32551130 hisniufunuft aluipubiuntiach Ul Rt 5,000.00 15.00 75.00
puipdnufunu

42961110 Ununph huljpnniejut hudwlwpg uu huwtn 255,000.00 1.00 255.00
30237 utngdwl dwpinljng oy hwin 130.00 200.00 26.00
22451280 inndubip Uu hwin 110.00 4,000.00 440.00
44423450 wiwbwinwhnwyitip U huin 6.000.00 15 00 90.00
22311200 Uljwpubp uu huin 12,500.00 §.00 100.00




[ 3000 fwpuwlibp uu huwtn 70,000.00 100 70.00
4296110 dnunph huljnnnupyw hwidwlwpg Eut hwn - 4.00
42961110 Ununph hulynnniagut hwidwlwpg EUR huwitn L 4.00 =
44423460 hwugbitbph gniguitiwlutp uUu huwn 45,000.00 1.00 45.00
39831260 obwnf wwpw Ju huitn 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
32421300 guiliguhy pudwiwpwp Uy hwn 23,000.00 1.00 23.00
30192200 uwbinhUbupuhly duwyblbp uu huwin 2,000.00 10.00 20.00
39292110 gnuwinwhutnwliibn uu hiwn 35,000.00 1.00 33.00
39292110 gnuwinwfunwlubp Uu hwwn 23,000.00 200 46.00
39292110 anwunwiunwlbipn uu huwtn 18,000.00 1.00 18.00
44163200 funnnwlitbph dhwgdwt duwubp uu hwun 1,200.00 5.00 6.00
32351170 wlwn hbnwlunulibip Ju huin 55,000.00 1.00 55.00
3NN250 unybwlubwgiwl whlwlwpwpatnp uu hwn 500.00 50.00 25.00
3931mMoo0 anh pwpdwgnighslibp U hiwn 700.00 12,00 8.40
39221410 wybjubip uu hwin 1,400.00 20.00 25.00
39812600 dwppnn dwdnilglin L inghubn uu hwwn 1,000.00 12.00 12.00
39831278 uywuph Juwgiiwl tingh uu huwin 1,000.00 1200 12.00
39812600 dwppnn dwdndyUbip b thnghutip uu huwwn 1,300.00 4.00 5.20
39812600 dwppnr dwdniliubp b thnohtin uu hwin 400.00 16.00 6.40
39831282 Yuwhnyp dwppbint e uu huitn 250.00 60.00 15.00
33711480 ofiwn Uy huwin 2,500.00 5.00 1250
39812600 dwppnn dwéndiutin b tinghutn uu hwwitn 360.00 20.00 7.20
39831283 hwunwlp uwgdwt jwe Uy huwn 550.00 50.00 27.50
33761100 gnigupuwlh poue U hwwn 180.00 50.00 9.00
33141118 wbisbinnghljubp Uu B 300.00 60.00 18.00
33141118 wudbnnghlubp (60 Huwin 900.00 15.00 13.50
18421130 dbinungubip Ut qnijg 400.00 20.00 8.00
44411751 uwbhwtignygh pwph wwpwgwubn uu huwin 1,300.00 5.00 6.50
33711480 ofiwn uu hwn 1,100.00 10.00 11.00
19641000 wn(ikphiflw bt wwpl, wnph hwdwp uu hwn 350.00 60.00 21.00
39221410 wibijutip uy hwn 4,000.00 6.00 24.00
18421130 abnungubip uu hwn 40.00 200.00 8.00
39831240 dwppnr Wnuetp U Lg 340.00 80.00 27.20
39835000 L':'EJ‘;‘I"UT Ugnynt 8n, uyuundu, Uu hiwn 1,400.00 500 7.00
39221420 [unquitituljubp UL hwn 430.00 20.00 9.00
44211280 annbp uu hiun 3.500.00 5.00 17.50
39221420 funquibiwljubp uu hilun 1.200.00 16.00 19.20
39221420 funquibiwlutip U hiwin 1,300.00 10.00 13.00
39111140 wennubp Ly hwin 26,000.00 5.00 130.00
44811700 ubnYbnh hwiwpuéniutn uu lig 20,000.00 5.00 100.00
4481700 ubiplitiph hwwpwdniubp uu lig 20,000.00 2.00 40.00
44811700 ubiplanh hwwpwdniutp uu lig 20,000.00 3.00 60.00
44811700 ubipytiph hwwpwdniutin uu lig 20,000.00 2.00 40.00
44811700 Ubplbph huwdwpwdniubp Uy lig 20,000.00 3.00 60.00
44511700 ubphbiph hwjwpwdniubp uu g 7.500.00 5.00 37.50
44831500 P8t Uy Uy 2,000.00 20.00 40.00
30192231 uljng uu hiuin 800.00 10.00 8.00
30192232 ulyns neh uu huwin 1,200.00 10.00 12.00
44921500 Stihwdwahly' ghwuwhu uu lg 2,050.00 30.00 61.50
44511260 hnljwenine uu lig 2,700.00 3.00 8.10
44831300 Chpitunhy Uy Ua 0.21 357.142.86 75.00

ClnudElp' wuypwlpbnp

4,766,881.9




ughusuLevsr

ubipbwnnigyud Yuhngph
454119 wwinpundw U inbnwnpdwl u il 600,000.00 1.00 600.00
wfuwinwipubn
45421132 wiiwptsins snbruinpdiut Uu | pwd 180,000.00 1.00 180 00
wfuwinwiplbp
quitiwaguits hwwnd) dwuliughuwgfuwd
59 q< u 1.00
4526153 shtiwpuwpwiul wiluwnwipblin ot
funnnuuwlbiph thwlwubtiph
4 uu hut 5.000.00 10.00 50.00
Azl Ubpwinpnguwl wyhsusnwbptbin e ?
oo |Wnduhb wanbquutibeh uu wi 200.000.00 1.00 200.00
Jipuwbinpngwh wohswinwuplbp gl B sl ) i
ssop00 | Mndumbb wapbguinbbr Uu | oo 180,000.00 1.00 180.00
i Ybpwlapnauiwl waluwinwiplbp W i ) )
Copundbtip” wipfuwpuiptibp 1,210.0
cunua3nkE@3NhLLEN
4 a
66511170 thnusnusdhgnglibph hian Ll Uu | apwy 1.864,000.00 1.00 1,884.00
wywhnywigpuljwt dwnwgnipmulibp
inh hb
66511170 thofuunpusdgogtph hn Ly b uu | npud 6.480,000.00 1.00 6.480.00
wiywhnjwgpulwl Swnwngmbbp
j &
66511170 thofesarpaudbensiimp hirus U | gpud 12.160,000.00 1.00 12.160.00
wiywhnywgpuiljut dwnwngnisbibp
utiph hts
66511170 il L ac AL 1,600,000.00 1.00 1,600.00
wiywhnjwagpuljwl Swnwpngmitbn
odwlinuly Swnuynniiubp’
6371130 wijrrnuinphiwht thnfuwnpuidhgngutiph < rpwd 10,000,000.00 1.00 10.000.00
huwdwp
u 1] h
98111121 U AU R o gl i | ppwd 79.977,600.00 1.00 79,977.60
dunwinugniiubn
wuwinbblwhwiing uwppbnh " -
50311240 el iy U hunn 3.000.00 20.00 60.00
Pl Gpwi
50111200 Ltk LB ek npre i | b 28.000.00 1,00 28.00
Swinwjniniilbn
thnutnwghb dwnwjmgpgnittbn’ Guwdws i
4111200 hi .00 3 .
5 tufwlutiph hbn uu win 380 200.00 76.00
h T
72261110 Sl coujhogdull Gtk ac npwd 500.00 1.00 0.50
Sunwympniulbp
& U hrJuwts dgulyd
72261110 prmpul A R ac | ot 3,900,000.00 1.00 3,900.00
Swnwynipnitbin
dbphkLwub b il
50111130 v Lt e ¢ | npud 625,000.00 1.00 625.00
Awnwijnuegriiibin
it | i
50111160 Ul i b alitens vu | b 8.000.00 i0.00 80.00
duwinwnpniubp
77111300 wiyp uwngugnpridubnh qupdwlungnieinit 5108 i 30.000.00 1.00 30.00
79611100 el g rkyl Ul | huan 2,000.00 13.00 26.00
Swnwynuppmbitibn
bbb pwlwls qupdhstlph
50531210 Wbpustnprgul b wwhiywtdwl Uu huin 50,000.00 4.00 200.00
dwinwninitbp
u
79811100 unfl nwyuion s U | han 1.000.00 350.00 350.00
Swnwnizmlbp
duyhl inuwgpnyzjwl
79811100 Ju hiwn 4,600.00 60.00 276.00
Swnwynipndiubip




Suwnwnienilulip

Uwywlynt ginfuwphudut
50111160 b
dwinwjneniblbn S< R 24,600,000.00 1.00 24.500.00
nhdwwwlne thafuwphtdwt
50111160
Swnwjmpniutbp i fintud 108 '
wwnnibpbuwibph Ubnwinpngdwl
5011130
duwnuwjnusnittbp G< npwd 22,000,000.00 1.00 22,000.00
Afdwwwlo thnfuwphudu
5011160
7 Swnwnipniiibip uu npund 120,000.00 1.00 120.00
thnjuwnpwiihgnglbnh b Yuwduws
6651170 - -
® wiujwhnwgpwlyul dwnuwnugntulitip ¥ Yiud 100
Elblinpuilywtinus)w pugfuduwl uwnpbnh
3111400
bRl Sunwnemiby uu fnwd 171,000.00 1.00 171.00
rnwliutiph Juipdwluwyngni’
45511100 5
Ubgbbwdwrh hbun dblnb Uy fnwd 12.000.00 5.00 60.00
Eiblupuwljwl uwpptiph,
50531200 vwppwdnpnuiubph Ybpwbnpnguwt 9 i 5,000,000.00 1.00 5,000.00
wwhwyubdwl dwnwjnuzniubp
uwnnpinlmyw gptinh dwppoud Gud
90731420 8
dpajudtigbngd uu npwd 60,000.00 1.00 60.00
hnnuwihnp uwpptiph Ywpdwlwnyzni’
4552100 : ? ;
=) Stpbtuununh hbtn dbljenbn uu npwd 990.000.00 1.00 990.00
wnjuiubiph yinfulitigiw
7231124 -
a0 Swnwmpintitbn = gl i
]
72311240 AR pnfuliitgdo GO 1 880,000.00 1.00 880.00
Swnwjniniiutip
ndjwibph thnfuwbgiwt
72311240 G- - I -
3 dwnuwnuniutbn e Al HY
uk
72311240 L e 3¢ | ppwd 7.336,000.00 1.00 7.336.00
dwnwynipniliubp
51141400 thnfuwnpuidhgngunh wpdhylibph W | phw 840,000.00 1.00 840.00
wbnuwnpdwl dwnwnipnibbn
45421116 Ywiunuh wnwuwnwnltph wlinungprd uu g 85.000.00 1.00 85.00
wwinbtlwhwunn uwpptiph i
5 4 b 3 .00 15.00 45.00
20341240 dbpwinpnguiwl wnwmpnistibp ch Jao Q000 .
64121200 thnunh wnwpdwl dwnwnyznibip uu hiutn 380.00 300.00 114.00
thnfuwnpwihangubinh hbin Gugyws g
66511170 S 17.400,000.00 1.00 17,400.00
. wygwhnugpulw Swawnysniitbn nfud 9
i gqunulubiph hiin Guuws
7941121 = 18,000,000.00 1.00 18,000.00
g g funphprunuiliwt dwawnugegnitlbn ] gl 8
72411100 huidwguiigu)hl winunyainitiutip uu withu 20,000.00 12.00 240.00
dwinnignnubp (isp)
72411100 Buttigui guanl: S nusynittitn U | wihe 40.000.00 2.00 480.00
dwnngnnutp (isp)
71241200 B Biph Wikinnosannud, B fudtinh vu | apws 600.000.00 1.00 600.00
quuwhwuinud
7331200 hwwunwgpdwl Swnwnigaynitiibp uu i 900,000.00 1.00 900.00
gesinizg  |Mnfuwnnwdhengbbph hbun Ywuud a¢c | ot 13.224.000.00 1.00 13.224.00
wigwhnfugpuiljuts Swowyngsjndiutip
2Blpbpnud nbnwlw)us bbupulwl
530711100 uwpptiph Ybpwinpngdwi b uu nntud 7,000.00 1.00 7.00
wwhuwbdwl dwnwmpniuttn
50531140 tinpéwplibinueiwl Swnwynyegnilbp Uu nnud 50,000.00 1.00 50.00
85121100 pdalwlwl dwnuynigniibp uu il 9390,000.00 1.00 990.00
] d
85321300 plulinipsl pdgluu uguwwnldots [ nplud 950,000.00 1.00 990.00




50111130 silhnillghiuiopty {Epubinprigiisl T I 50,000.000.00 100 50,000.00
Swmwnumilbn
79211160 Al I ac | ppuwd 1,398,000.00 1.00 1,396 00
Swnuynipgniilibp
g in |
66511170 thofusnpOerigitinghian Yviuud 9 | npud 10.030,000.00 1.00 10,030.00
wiwhnjwgnuilu Swnwnipniubtp
til+] it
79951160 ioripntibob huaduliompd Uu | npwd 200,000.00 1.00 200.00
Bwnwniynlilbp
98391200 wy dwnwnugniiubn uu rpnwad 330.000.00 1.00 330.00
uki Bpwl 1] =
g | erdbnb Dok (opatanha ac | npws 75,000.000.00 1.00 75,000.00
funuympmilibn
u by Ll
ooozaop  |uwnmiibeb i weypunh Uu | wihu 30,000.00 9.00 270.00
Swnwnipnllbp
1] Lk’ &
gamoop | bl Swnuynipndbn UU | 380.00 300.00 114.00
widwliubiph hlion
98391200 | Swnwymgniitibn U i 120.020.00 1.00 120.00
983200 | Buwnwjnyajnilitibn Uy il 550.000.00 1.00 550.00
gl b wpdwl
7982171 d - 1.
2170 Suanuwympnilbp e e 4d
Hipbitnuulb il Tt
5011130 wijinnidbpbbwibnh dEpuwiinpogudw a3 - 100
Swnwinupmubn
Uhgngutiph ht &
66511170 thnfunpuidhgngubiph hiin Guiwdw a3 Apwd 3,645,000.00 1.00 3.645.00
Jwyuhniwagpuilpul Swawnigrtiatip
wijrnibpbwubph Ybpwinpngdwls
501130 L
Sunwynupjniutibin ha nnwd ad
wyinnipbuwtbph Ubpwlnpngiwl
50111130 - 1.
Swnuynip it A npud .
bl il Ut
P R i s e Ul | hu 800,000.00 1.00 800.00
Awnuyypmitiibn
phnuwwnwptbph wpdwluniggmis’
60181100 h) 1,000,000.00 1.0
kst bt Wi uu o 0 1.000.00
77111300 wy vwppwnpndubph uwpdwijwnyznd oy b 30,000.00 1.00 30.00
HbilpnpLlw uwpptiph,
50531200 uwppwinpnufutinh Jbpwinpnglwl b u huwn 24,000.00 1.00 24 00
wwhujutnwl dwnwyngemiuitip
ThngUinh hsun Yuiyud
66511170 shninpRdhongin: hitan:huado ac | npwo 5.220,000.00 1.00 5.220 00
wighnwgpwljut Swownipmbibp
thnfuwnpwidhgnglbph hbn Guoyws
S1M70 g
66! bl SbirssimipjA bR QL nnwd 4,556,000.00 1.00 4,556.00
Chnuwdbbp’ Swnwnyainitiikp 386,422.1

LCLAUBLE

5,154,513.965




